

PACHET MATERIALE - 47

I.D.: 70500958

Data publicarii	21.06.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.208,40 RON - 1.208,40 RON

Descriere: FURTUN TRANSPARENT 1/2 m 30 2,101 63,03 19% 11,97 FURTUN TRANSPARENT 1" m 50 5,882 294,12 19% 55,88 KOBER PATINA AURIE 0.2L buc 4 29,413 117,65 19% 22,35 PENSULA M.PLASTIC 40MM buc 2 4,200 8,40 19% 1,60 DILUANT 0.9L UNIV KOBER D551 buc 1 12,610 12,61 19% 2,39 GREBLA DINTI REGLABILI CU COADA 680889 buc 1 23,530 23,53 19% 4,47 KOBER EMAIL NEGRU 0.75L buc 2 18,065 36,13 19% 6,87 PUNGI BIODEGRADABILE 10KG buc 1 0,840 0,84 19% 0,16 PENSULA M.PLASTIC 50MM buc 3 5,043 15,13 19% 2,87 MANUSI CAUCIUCATE NR 10 PUNCTATE PROFI 0582 buc 1 5,880 5,88 19% 1,12 LAVETA BUMBAC 40*40 659409 659410 buc 4 0,840 3,36 19% 0,64 DILUANT 0.9L NITRO D209 buc 1 8,400 8,40 19% 1,60 MANUSI CAUCIUCATE NR 10 QUARTZ buc 5 4,202 21,01 19% 3,99 SAVANA LAC TEFLON CIRES 2.5L buc 5 100,840 504,20 19% 95,80 SET TRAFALLET MINI CU 5 REZERVA buc 3 11,763 35,29 19% 6,71 PENSULA M.PLASTIC 70MM buc 4 7,143 28,57 19% 5,43 PUNGI BIODEGRADABILE 10KG buc 1 0,840 0,84 19% 0,16 MANUSI CAUCIUCATE NR 10 PUNCTATE PROFI 0582 buc 5 5,882 29,41 19% 5,59
